1. LIGA ZENY

Tabulka

Tym

T) AVIA Cakovice

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team Celakovice
DT) Santoska

TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

Sportovni klub Start Praha

T) Utéchov

Njo vk WINIE

TJ Sokol Chotyné

Utkani

Datum Cas Kolo Domaci

28.04.2024 10:00 1. T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

05.05.2024 10:00 2. T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

05.05.2024 10:00 2. DTJ Santoska

05.05.2024 10:00 2. Sportovni klub Start Praha

05.05.2024 15:00 2. DTJ Santoska

05.05.2024 15:00 2. Sportovni klub Start Praha

11.05.2024 10:00 3. T) Sokol Chotyné

12.05.2024 15:00 3. Sportovni klub Start Praha

12.05.2024 15:00 3. DTJ Santoska

18.05.2024 10:00 4. T) Utéchov

19.05.2024 10:00 4. T) AVIA Cakovice

19.05.2024 15:00 4. DTJ Santoska

26.05.2024 10:00 5. TJ SLAVO) Cesky Brod

26.05.2024 10:00 5. T) AVIA Cakovice

26.05.2024 10:00 5. T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celédkovice

26.05.2024 15:00 5. TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

26.05.2024 15:00 5. T) AVIA Cakovice

02.06.2024 10:00 6. T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

02.06.2024 15:00 6. T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

02.06.2024 15:00 6. Sportovni klub Start Praha

09.06.2024 15:00 7. Sportovni klub Start Praha
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Hosté

DTJ Santoska
T) AVIA Cakovice

TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Ut&chov
T) Utéchov
TJ Sokol Chotyné

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celdkovice

TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod
TJ AVIA Cakovice

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celdkovice

Sportovni klub Start Praha
T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

T) Utéchov

TJ Sokol Chotyné

Sportovni klub Start Praha

TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Ut&chov
T) AVIA Cakovice

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

DTJ Santoska
T) AVIA Cakovice
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Skoére
18:1
19:13
20:17
10:10
14:22
9:17
7:17

Vysledek

6:2

1:6

6:0
5:5
6:1
5:5
2:6

4:6
0:6
3.6

6:0
6:4



09.06.2024

15.06.2024
15.06.2024
15.06.2024
15.06.2024
16.06.2024

22.06.2024
22.06.2024
22.06.2024
22.06.2024
23.06.2024

01.09.2024
01.09.2024
01.09.2024

01.09.2024

14.09.2024
14.09.2024
15.09.2024
15.09.2024

22.09.2024
22.09.2024

15:00

10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

15:00

10:00
15:00
10:00
15:00

10:00
15:00
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10.
10.

10.

11.
11.
11.
11.

12.
12.

DTJ Santoska

T) Sokol Chotyné
T) Ut&chov
TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Utéchov
TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Utéchov
TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Utéchov

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

T) SLAVO) Cesky Brod
TJ AVIA Cakovice

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celdkovice

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celdkovice

TJ Sokol Chotyné
T) Ut&chov
T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

Sportovni klub Start Praha

TJ AVIA Cakovice
DTJ Santoska

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

T) AVIA Cakovice

DTJ Santoska

TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod
Sportovni klub Start Praha

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celadkovice

Sportovni klub Start Praha
TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

DTJ Santoska

T) AVIA Cakovice

TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

Sportovni klub Start Praha
DTJ Santoska
T) Ut&chov

TJ Sokol Chotyné

T) Utéchov
TJ Sokol Chotyné
DTJ Santoska

T) Spartak VOTOCEK team
Celakovice

TJ SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

Sportovni klub Start Praha



